< Hulleman

Manitou MLA 5-50 H | BUCKET | QUICK COUPLER | NEW

UNUSED

COMMON

ID
Marke

Konstruktion

PROPERTIES

Baujahr

Betriebsstd.
Fahrzeug-ldentifizierungsnummer
Gewicht

Lange

Breite

Hohe

ZUBEHOR

113127
Manitou

Lader

2023

9
MANO0000V00890988
2.850 kg

500 cm

210cm

295cm

BESCHREIBUNG

Schaden: keines...

D.P.A. Weeversstraat 2, 8316 GG Marknesse

Tel.: +31 527 24 61 40
Email: info@hulleman.com




